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Miltowne Realty Corp

~' Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

X

GARY THOMAS

Broker/Owner

Lindsay McLaren 854-2451
Ia‘a,trdla Walton 878-1588
Jean Snowden 878-3155
Mike Morgan

Paul PaBe....covoiviiinss Siaio o 878-2995
854-9833

Gail Pullen

Freda Lawrence

Maurice Miljour ................ 876-4577

... 878-5339

878-3337
878-6924

Sharon Kerley................... .854-0474
John (J.P.) Pears 878-6859
Scott B. Prior

Marilyn Andrews 878-2365
Sheryl Gray............. T el 875-1121
875-2582
878-2365
878-8545
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JUST USTED
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Main Floor family rm. Full master
ensuite Ninished rec.rm. Inground pool.
Room to room. A definite must o see.
Price $255 900

RESERVED
FOR YOUR HOME!
If You're Thinking Of Selling

CALL PHIL

l'nr A Hassle-Free Consultation

Audrey Newell
Ron Furik
Phil Prestidge

Richard Hierman
Carol M. Brooks................ 875-0067

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, February 24, 1993—RES

Steven Porter

Heather Ashbee
Carole Budworth

Anne Taylor
Betty Ingle
Clayton Hackenbrook

Gail
Pullen

Sales Rep
878-7777 Office
878-0110 Res.
825-4485 Tor. Line

WALTON
Sales Representative

oce: 878-7777

AVAILABLE NOW
3 Bdrm Backsplit in show

room condition with many
upgrades. A must 1o see ol

$240,000.

\’Q

Sales Rep.
Off: 878-7777
Home: 878-6924
Tor: 825-4485
Mobile: 875-7369
24 hour pager

3 YEARS NEW
Absokstely beautihul custom bull bungalow with many ine quallty euro
pean batues Heckenman dream laichen, separale dning room . Iving
room . and famly room , with back lo back freplaces. The st goes on
Cﬂhﬁvhmmmﬁ- mmm

BDRM LISTING ON
ANDERSON CRES.
With Beautiful inground pool, formal dinng
m & Iving Rm. New High efficiency fumace
& central ar. Asking $208,900

IMMEDIATE

OCCUPANCY
3 Bdem End Unit close to all
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CURB APPEAL
One of Milton’s finer built homes. Four bedrooms, large
eat-in kitchen overlooking family room with gas fve
place and walkout. Sunny living room dining room
combination. ofters a formal setting. Call today for
appontment. Askung $204 900

FAMILY ORIENTED
2 storey, close to Our Lady of Victory School.

PRESTIGIOUS VICTORIA STREET
Is the location of this 5 barm. Victoria
home with such features as formal imng
and dining rMs., sun room, 2 Wrepaces,
pocket doors, 10 ceilings, all ornginal
mouldings, imastone drive, two car
garage with loft. Beautiful landscaped
$230,900. iot. This home is sheer elegance and a

treal 10 568
Lindsay J. McLaren $439,900

CHECK IT OUT
Lovely 2-storey home on Maple Avenue
featuring above ground pool, central vac
yum & accessores, 4 bedarooms, new

LINDSAY J. McLAREN
878-7777 B854-2451
Office Res:
826-1030
Tor. Line

IHHEDIATE POSSBSSI)N
$208,900. with extension and new kitchen

2wy

OWNER ANXIOUS $169,900
4 bedroom, rec and games room, near Go Stabon

broadloom on rRain floor and in rec
room. 3 bathrooms, pool has large deck
Much more 10 588

: - Lindsay J. McLaren
Super multi-level townhouse with ar conditioning, sep-

arate dining room, eat-in kitchen. Baautifully updated
unit with 3 bedrpoms and 3 bathrooms. Asking
$125.000

-

"REDUCED LEASE" 40 SQ. FT.
ideal location on Charles Street in the

STEP INSIDE

PRESTIGIOUS COLOMIAL
S And you will find a gorgeous, completety

# NEW PRICE

Cal today for your appointment to wew this 3 bedroom
beauty Mgny fine leatures add to qualty lamily life

PRIVATE BACK GARDEN $174,900.

Ciose to all amenites Asking $174,500 Clean — H"ICM‘(] central ar & appkances.

“HEATHER
ASHBEE

Sales Representative
Office: B78-T7T77
Res: B854-0543

GHEATWC&MMMHM fam-
iy home, greal neighbourhood, offering 4 Bdrm, 2 tull
baths. eat-in kitthen, formal living &dining Rm, private,
mafture lot. $214,000.

YOUR COUNTRY DREAM Approx. 2,400 sq. 1. of

quality custom home on a prefty couniry lot backing r .
onto woods, 4 bdrms., 3 baths, solid Oak kilchen over- . |

looks sunken family room.Asking $260,000 FABULOUS COUNTRY ESTATE 47 acres,

. ' peace and tranquility. Custom home is a

. Full walkout basement is professionally

finished.Separate machine shop, overhead

doors for home business.

5.5 ACRE LOT CAMPELLVILLE great for
hobby farm or country estate home. Asking
$189,000

Sdhng on 2.34 acres with aulo sprnkler sysiem

 cedngs n amdy

*ﬂmﬂdHWM-uu
Lindsay J. McLaren

renovaled Bungalow with new addon 3

ing brick patio and sel in quiet Village
Such a pleasure 10 show

Downlown Core Suitable for office space
or retail. C-1 zoning. $9.10 per sq N
Finished lower level included with Man
Floor(940 sq i)

$469 900

Lindsay J. McLaren

JEAN SNOWDEN

878-7777

878-4485

SPRING TRAINING IS HERE
You can enjoy the spring and summer
in your new hb;ne if you act now!

HOME RUN!
Your "Home Run” will be pleasant each
day f thes 5 he home you &e runnng
0. With main floor family room, huge
master bedroom, privale yard with pool

& changeroom and sel on a queet cres-
cont. $212.900

| i
DOUBLE YOUR PLEASURE

WITH THIS HOME || leatures a large eal-n
wichen, a very large ivng-dwung room combo
and a lamvly room with a weplace 't comes wrh
a number of axtras, incluchng a built-n dish-
washer and all mindow Ireatments, and it 18
localed on a low rafc streel A lemic house
lor Pus pnce. $179,900

I NEED LISTINGS! GIVE ME A CALL AND
I'LL SPRING INTO ACTION FOR YOU!!

Lindsay J. McLaren

H > o

TRIPLE TREAT
Do yoursel a favowr and ket me show you
4,400 5q 1t of haurious and A living, and
the wonderful wooded lol. Too many fees-
Wwres o kst them all | but there are some o
wet your appette inground pool, lagsione
ensuste off he masier, Pine floors, cathedral
celings and “Syough and Swough® freplace
n lving and dining rooms and another two-
sided fveplace n family room and games
room, -llh-mdlhrrﬁcmm
area. Mupmuﬂnﬂnm
$499 900




